US D-hF-NB 01 US
Data sheet
herborner.F-N100% COATING = 0% CORROSION!
Coated close-coupled centrifugal pump:
Powerful, versatile and compact all at once
Subject to printing errors and changes.
Images may differ from the scope of delivery.

herborner.F-N Technical descriptions
6
Model designation
FN032-200A-A-0074N-W2B-V-EX
Number Name Type key
identification Meaning
1 Design FN herborner.F-N
2 Nominal diameter pressure flange 032 1 ¼
040 1 ½
 050 2
 065 2 ½
080 3
100 4
125 5
150 6
200 8
3 Design dimension 200 Design dimension
4 Version A-Z Type
5 Type A ANSI Standard
6 Motor power 007 0.75 HP
010 1 HP
015 1.5 HP
 020 2 HP
 030 3 HP
 050 5 HP
 075 7.5 HP
 100 10 HP
 150 15 HP
 200 20 HP
 250 25 HP
300 30 HP
400 40 HP
500 50 HP
600 60 HP
750 75 HP
1000 100 HP
7 Speed 4 1800 rpm
8 Motor type N NEMA Premium with reinforced bearings
9 Type of material W2B See type of material
W30 See type of material
10 Flange position V Front (standard)
FL Center between front and left
L Left
FR Center between front and left
R Right
11 Permitted use Standard
EX Explosion protection
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 115
herborner.F-N Technical descriptions
7
Type of material
1) Individual parts W2B 2) W30 2)
025 Impeller protector POM/FKM POM
101 Pump casing EN-GJL-250 3) CuSN10
(EN-JL1040) (CC480K)
113 Intermediate casing EN-GJL-250 3) CuSN10
(EN-JL1040) (CC480K)
161 Casing cover EN-GJL-250 3) CuSN10
(EN-JL1040) (CC480K)
230 Impeller CuAl10Fe5Ni5-C CuAl10Fe5Ni5-C
(CC333G) (CC333G)
433.1 Mechanical seal SiC/SiC/FKM SiC/SiC/FKM
433.2 Mechanical seal Carbon/CrMo casting/NBR Carbon/CrMo casting/NBR
471 Seal cover EN-GJL-250 EN-GJL-250
(EN-JL1040) (EN-JL1040)
819 Motor shaft X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2 X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2
(1.4571) (1.4571)
Mechanical seal protector CuSn12-C CuSn12-C